Patronal Feast in Honor of Our Lady of Guadalupe

Boardman, OR
Schedule - December 3-14, 2025

Wednesday, December 3
Rosary — 6:00 PM
Location: Church

Thursday, December 4
Holy Hour & Rosary — 6:00 PM
Location: Church

Friday, December 5
Mass — 6:00 PM

Rosary — 6:30 PM
Location: Church

Saturday, December 6
Rosary — 6:00 PM

Mass — 7:00 PM

Location: Church

Sunday, December 7
Mass (English) — 9:00 AM
Mass (Spanish) — 11:00 AM
Mass (Spanish) — 1:00 PM
Rosary — 6:00 PM
Location: Church

Monday, December 8

Solemnity of the Immaculate Conception
Mass (English) — 5:30 PM

Rosary — 6:30 PM

Mass (Spanish) — 7:00 PM

Location: Church

Tuesday, December 9
Mass (English) — 6:00 PM
Rosary — 6:30 PM
Location: Church

Wednesday, December 10
Rosary — 6:00 PM
Location: Church

Thursday, December 11

Holy Hour & Rosary — 6:00 PM

Mafanitas / Serenade to Our Lady — 12:00 AM
Location: Church

Friday, December 12

Feast of Our Lady of Guadalupe
Bilingual Mass — 5:30 PM

Solemn Mass (Spanish) — 7:00 PM
Location: Church

Saturday, December 13

Pilgrimage: Irrigon-Boardman — 9:00 AM
Meeting Point: A.C. Houghton Elementary
School

Sunday, December 14

Mass (English) — 9:00 AM (Church) —
Celebrated by Bishop Hennen

Procession — 12:00 PM

(from the Parish to the school)

Mass (Spanish) — 1:00 PM

(Sam Boardman) — Celebrated by Bishop
Hennen

Roses will be available for purchase throughout the festivities.

“His mother said to the servants: ‘Do whatever He tells you.” — John 2:5



